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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

GENERAL MOTORS

HOLDEN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

9195685
9198589
9198598
9195147
09193251
01605025
09117717
09195685
09198598
1605025
1605037
1605039
1605040
1605093
1605105
1605961
9117717
9193251
9195147
09193251
09195147
09195641
9195641
9195642
9198589

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA

KAWE

BOSCH
BOSCH

eicher
OPTIMAL

ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

0252325817PD
0252325817PD
05P1227
068522
068522
068522
068522
0986424478
0986424478
101720089
10290
13046039762
16235

16235

16445

16445
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OEM Cross Reference

WOKING
APEC

DON

SANGSIN BRAKE
Hi-Q

Hi-Q

PAGID

TEXTAR
TEXTAR

VAICO
WAGNER
WAGNER

P785322
PAD1024
PCP1059
SP1759
SP1759
SP1759
T9066
TX0135
TX0135
V408012
WBP23052A
WBP23052A
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